DIGITAL METAL TUBE ROTAMETER
METAL TUBE ROTAMETER
GLASS TUBE ROTAMETER
PURGE ROTAMETER
ACRYLIC BODY ROTAMETER
ORI FLOW METER (By- Pass Rotameter)
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOWMETER
DIGITAL GAS FLOWMETER

Basic Model
R - 101/102/103/104
Model Coding for Glass Tube Rotameter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SERIES : SC / R - 101
Spink Controls offer an Industrial flowmeter used to measure
flowrate of liquids and gases. It operated on the Variable Area
Principle, where the fluid flow raises a float in taper tube
increasing the area of passage of fluid. The greater the flow,
the higher the float is raised. The height of float is raised by a
combination of the buoyance of the liquid and velocity head of
the fluid. With gases, the buoyancy is negligible, and float
responds to the velocity head alone.
4www.spinkcontrols.com www.spinkcontrolsindia.comsales@staticengineering.com www.staticengineering.com
PURGE ROTAMETER
0
Water Flow @ 20 C (LPH)
0Air @ 20 C & 1 ATM (LPH)
R-201
0.05 - 0.5
0.08 - 0.8
0.1-1
R-202 R-203 R-203R-201 R-202
0.2 - 2
0.3 - 3
0.4 - 4
0.5 - 5
0.4 - 4
0.5 - 5
0.8 - 8
1 - 10
0.16 - 16
2 - 20
3 - 30
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
8 - 80
12 - 120
16 -160
20 - 200
16 -160
20 - 200
32 - 320
40 -400
64 - 640
80 - 800
120 -1200
Measuring Range
-